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Session 11

TUE 9 JAN 2018  1500 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 135 Fly (48 - 51kg) VANLAL DUATI AIP

MENU NISHAD GUJ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA HAR

RSPB

UP

JHA

ASM

GULSHAN PANCHAL

AJAY MORE

BHISHMA SINGH

JAGANNATH RAO

KOBITA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 137 Fly (48 - 51kg) DEEPA KUMARI MP

NEELAM KUMARI JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PARDEEP BIST RSPB

AIP

RSPB

PUN

UP

AJAY MORE

JOGINDER SOUN

VIJENDER SINGH

LAXMI

BHISHMA SINGH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 138 Fly (48 - 51kg) SAROJ RAJ

SH. SARJU BALA MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA AIP

RSPB

ASM

PUN

UP

JOGINDER SOUN

VIJENDER SINGH

KOBITA

LAXMI

BHISHMA SINGH

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 136 Fly (48 - 51kg) MEENAKSHI RSPB

GARGI CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI HAR

UP

AIP

JHA

ASM

GULSHAN PANCHAL

BHISHMA SINGH

JOGINDER SOUN

JAGANNATH RAO

KOBITA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 139 Feather (54 - 57kg) SONIA LATHAR RSPB

PREETI PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP JOGINDER SOUN JHA

ASM

UTK

UP

HAR

JAGANNATH RAO

KOBITA

D S JEENA

BHISHMA SINGH

GULSHAN PANCHAL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 140 Feather (54 - 57kg) TC LALREMRUARTI MIZ

KAMLA BISHT UTK BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS PUN

ASM

RSPB

JHA

HAR

LAXMI

KOBITA

PARDEEP BIST

JAGANNATH RAO

GULSHAN PANCHAL

26:28

27:27

26:28

26:28

26:28

RED

BLUE

7 141 Feather (54 - 57kg) SANDHYA RANI AIP

SHRUTHI RAJAN KER

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR GULSHAN PANCHAL PUN

ASM

RSPB

RSPB

UP

LAXMI

KOBITA

AJAY MORE

VIJENDER SINGH

BHISHMA SINGH

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

8 142 Feather (54 - 57kg) ROSHNI SUBBA SKM

SARITA MP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB VIJENDER SINGH AIP

UTK

UP

JHA

HAR

HARISH TOKAS

P S BORA

BHISHMA SINGH

JAGANNATH RAO

GULSHAN PANCHAL

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 143 Lt Welter (60 - 64kg) PWILAO BASUMATARY RSPB

AAKANSHA BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK P S BORA AIP

HAR

ASM

UTK

PUN

HARISH TOKAS

GULSHAN PANCHAL

KOBITA

D S JEENA

LAXMI

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 144 Lt Welter (60 - 64kg) PRANATI PRADHAN ORI

STANZIN YOUTHAK J&K BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB VIJENDER SINGH RSPB

HAR

AIP

UTK

JHA

PARDEEP BIST

GULSHAN PANCHAL

HARISH TOKAS

D S JEENA

JAGANNATH RAO

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

11 145 Lt Welter (60 - 64kg) POONAM AIP

AARTI KAMI GUJ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP BHISHMA SINGH RSPB

ASM

PUN

UTK

RSPB

PARDEEP BIST

KOBITA

LAXMI

P S BORA

VIJENDER SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 146 Lt Welter (60 - 64kg) POONAM KAITHWAS MAH

ANJALI MACHAHARY ASM

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PARDEEP BIST HAR

JHA

AIP

UTK

PUN

GULSHAN PANCHAL

JAGANNATH RAO

JOGINDER SOUN

D S JEENA

LAXMI

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

13 147 Middle (69 - 75kg) POOJA RANI HAR

ANKITA HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB AJAY MORE AIP

UP

JHA

ASM

PUN

JOGINDER SOUN

BHISHMA SINGH

JAGANNATH RAO

KOBITA

LAXMI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

14 148 Middle (69 - 75kg) JYOTI RAJ

MANISH OZA MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS HAR

AIP

RSPB

ASM

PUN

GULSHAN PANCHAL

JOGINDER SOUN

PARDEEP BIST

KOBITA

LAXMI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 149 Middle (69 - 75kg) MANPREET KAUR PUN

AVNEET KAUR CHD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB AJAY MORE AIP

UTK

RSPB

UP

JHA

HARISH TOKAS

P S BORA

PARDEEP BIST

BHISHMA SINGH

JAGANNATH RAO

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 150 Middle (69 - 75kg) SAKILA WB

RUMI GOGOI RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK P S BORA HAR

PUN

ASM

UP

UTK

GULSHAN PANCHAL

LAXMI

KOBITA

BHISHMA SINGH

D S JEENA

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 151 Heavy (82 KGkg) KAVITA CHAHAL AIP

TEJINDER KAUR CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PARDEEP BIST RSPB

HAR

UTK

UP

JHA

AJAY MORE

GULSHAN PANCHAL

P S BORA

BHISHMA SINGH

JAGANNATH RAO

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 152 Heavy (82 KGkg) BHARANIPRIYA. A TN

ANASWARA PM KER BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP JOGINDER SOUN PUN

ASM

HAR

UTK

JHA

LAXMI

KOBITA

GULSHAN PANCHAL

P S BORA

JAGANNATH RAO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 153 Heavy (82 KGkg) PEMA CHOTAN HP

PALWINDER KAUR PUN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB AJAY MORE AIP

ASM

RSPB

UTK

JHA

HARISH TOKAS

KOBITA

PARDEEP BIST

D S JEENA

JAGANNATH RAO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 154 Heavy (82 KGkg) SANEHA DEL

ANUPAMA HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP BHISHMA SINGH RSPB

ASM

PUN

UTK

JHA

AJAY MORE

KOBITA

LAXMI

D S JEENA

JAGANNATH RAO

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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