

LITE WOMEN NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP, NBA ROHTAK 2017-18





Session 11

TUE 9 JAN 2018 1500 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	135	Fly (48 - 51kg)		RED BLUE	VANLAL DUATI MENU NISHAD		AIP GUJ	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	UTK	D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB UP JHA	GULSHAN PANCHA AJAY MORE BHISHMA SINGH JAGANNATH RAO KOBITA	AL		- - - -
2	137	Fly (48 - 51kg)		RED BLUE	DEEPA KUMARI NEELAM KUMARI		MP JHA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	PARDEEP BIST	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB AIP RSPB PUN	AJAY MORE JOGINDER SOUN VIJENDER SINGH LAXMI BHISHMA SINGH			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25 30:27
3	138	Fly (48 - 51kg)		RED BLUE	SAROJ SH. SARJU BALA		RAJ MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP RSPB ASM PUN	JOGINDER SOUN VIJENDER SINGH KOBITA LAXMI BHISHMA SINGH			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
4	136	Fly (48 - 51kg)		RED	MEENAKSHI		RSPB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE PUN	GARGI LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP AIP JHA	GULSHAN PANCHA BHISHMA SINGH JOGINDER SOUN JAGANNATH RAO KOBITA	AL		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
5	139	Feather (54 - 57kg)		RED BLUE	SONIA LATHAR PREETI		RSPB PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AIP	JOGINDER SOUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK UP	JAGANNATH RAO KOBITA D S JEENA BHISHMA SINGH GULSHAN PANCHA	AL		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	140	Feather (54 - 57kg)		RED BLUE	TC LALREMRUARTI KAMLA BISHT		MIZ UTK	BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	_	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN ASM RSPB JHA	LAXMI KOBITA PARDEEP BIST JAGANNATH RAO GULSHAN PANCHA			26:28 27:27 26:28 26:28 26:28
7	141	Feather (54 - 57kg)		RED BLUE	SANDHYA RANI SHRUTHI RAJAN		AIP KER	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	HAR	GULSHAN PANCHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RSPB RSPB	LAXMI KOBITA AJAY MORE VIJENDER SINGH BHISHMA SINGH			10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
8	142	Feather (54 - 57kg)		RED BLUE	ROSHNI SUBBA SARITA		SKM MP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		VIJENDER SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP UTK UP JHA	HARISH TOKAS P S BORA BHISHMA SINGH JAGANNATH RAO GULSHAN PANCHA			- - - -

www.swisstiming.com G2SYSTEMSINDIA@GMAIL.COM BX0000Z28_C74 5.0



LITE WOMEN NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP, NBA ROHTAK 2017-18



Session Results

Session 11

TUE 9 JAN 2018 1500 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	143	Lt Welter (60 - 64kg)		RED BLUE	PWILAO BASUMATARY AAKANSHA		RSPB BIH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	P S BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ASM UTK	HARISH TOKAS GULSHAN PANCHA KOBITA D S JEENA LAXMI	ıL		30:26 30:26 30:26 29:27 30:26
10	144	Lt Welter (60 - 64kg)		RED BLUE	PRANATI PRADHAN STANZIN YOUTHAK		ORI J&K	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	RSPB	VIJENDER SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR AIP UTK	PARDEEP BIST GULSHAN PANCHA HARISH TOKAS D S JEENA JAGANNATH RAO	L		9:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10
11	145	Lt Welter (60 - 64kg)		RED BLUE	POONAM AARTI KAMI		AIP GUJ	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	_	BHISHMA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ASM PUN UTK	PARDEEP BIST KOBITA LAXMI P S BORA VIJENDER SINGH			- - - -
12	146	Lt Welter (60 - 64kg)		RED	POONAM KAITHWAS		MAH	RED	RSC	R3	
	140	Li Woller (00 04kg)		BLUE	ANJALI MACHAHARY		ASM	1125	1100	110	
			Referee:	RSPB	PARDEEP BIST	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JHA AIP UTK	GULSHAN PANCHA JAGANNATH RAO JOGINDER SOUN D S JEENA LAXMI	L		20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18
13	147	Middle (69 - 75kg)		RED	POOJA RANI		HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
10	147	Wildele (05 75kg)		BLUE	ANKITA		HP	IILD	**1	5.0	
			Referee:	RSPB	AJAY MORE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP JHA ASM	JOGINDER SOUN BHISHMA SINGH JAGANNATH RAO KOBITA LAXMI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25
14	148	Middle (69 - 75kg)		RED BLUE	JYOTI MANISH OZA		RAJ MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AIP	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP RSPB ASM	GULSHAN PANCHA JOGINDER SOUN PARDEEP BIST KOBITA LAXMI	L		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
15	149	Middle (69 - 75kg)		RED BLUE	MANPREET KAUR AVNEET KAUR		PUN CHD	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		AJAY MORE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK RSPB UP	HARISH TOKAS P S BORA PARDEEP BIST BHISHMA SINGH JAGANNATH RAO			28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29 27:30
16	150	Middle (69 - 75kg)		RED BLUE	SAKILA RUMI GOGOI		WB RSPB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		P S BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR PUN ASM UP	GULSHAN PANCHA LAXMI KOBITA BHISHMA SINGH D S JEENA		5.0	27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30



LITE WOMEN NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP, NBA ROHTAK 2017-18



Session Results

Session 11

TUE 9 JAN 2018 1500 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
17	151	Heavy (82 KGkg)		RED BLUE	KAVITA CHAHAL TEJINDER KAUR		AIP CHD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	PARDEEP BIST	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK UP	AJAY MORE GULSHAN PANCH P S BORA BHISHMA SINGH JAGANNATH RAO	AL		30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
18	152	Heavy (82 KGkg)		RED BLUE	BHARANIPRIYA. A ANASWARA PM		TN KER	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	AIP	JOGINDER SOUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HAR UTK	LAXMI KOBITA GULSHAN PANCH/ P S BORA JAGANNATH RAO	AL		- - - -
19	153	Heavy (82 KGkg)		RED BLUE	PEMA CHOTAN PALWINDER KAUR		HP PUN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	RSPB	AJAY MORE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RSPB UTK	HARISH TOKAS KOBITA PARDEEP BIST D S JEENA JAGANNATH RAO			- - - -
20	154	Heavy (82 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SANEHA ANUPAMA		DEL HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	UP	BHISHMA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM PUN UTK	AJAY MORE KOBITA LAXMI D S JEENA JAGANNATH RAO			- - - -

LEGEND									
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				

Page 3 / 3 **G2 SYSTEMS** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com G2SYSTEMSINDIA@GMAIL.COM BX0000Z28_C74 5.0 9833431274, 9356913003 Report Created TUE 9 JAN 2018 20:22